
CP1 2025

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Dec 30 - Jan 2 Jan 3-5 Gail S. 

2 Jan 6 - 9 Melissa Wiseman Jan 10 - 12 TYO

3 Jan 13 - 16 Trina K. Jan 17 - 19 Lisa S.

4 Jan 20 - 23 TYO Jan 24 - 26 Cindy B.

5 Jan 27 - 30 Jan 31 - Feb 2 Jennette M.

6 Feb 3 - 6 Feb 7 - 9 Jennie S.

7 Feb 10 - 13 Feb 14 - 16 Chris S.

8 Feb 17 - 20 Bernadette O. Feb 21 - 23 Rhonda B. 

9 Feb 24 - 27 Amy H. Feb 28 - Mar 2 Amy H.

10 Mar 3 - 6 Deb S. Mar 7 - 9 Kathy B (Krisi C)

11 Mar 10 - 13 Kathy E. Mar 14 - 16 Becky, Lori, Paula, Phyllis

12 Mar 17 - 20 Lynelle Mar 21 - 23 Pam S.

13 Mar 24 - 27 Jenny P. Mar 28 - 30 Tamie A.

14 Mar 31 - Apr 3 Linda H. Apr 4 - 6 Cindy B.

15 Apr 7 - 10 Priscilla H. Apr 11 - 13 Michelle D.

16 Apr 14 - 17 Paulette A. Apr 18 - 20 EASTER

17 Apr 21 - 24 TYO Sue H Apr 25 - 27 Christine R. 

18 Apr 28 - May 1 Deb S. May 2 - 4 Joan S.

19 May 5 - 8 Louann E. May 9 - 11 Mother's Day  Sheila

20 May 12 - 15 May 16 - 18 Gail S.

21 May 19 - 22 June O May 23 - 25 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 26 - 29 Memorial Day May 30 - Jun 1 Deb Richmond

23 Jun 2 - 5 Annette T Jun 6 - 8 TYO Cindy D

24 Jun 9 - 12 Barbara O. Jun 13 - 15 FATHER'S DAY 20 Yr Celebratiom

25 Jun 16 - 19 Jill G. Jun 20 - 22 Annette L.

26 Jun 23 - 26 Jun 27 - 29 Kris Denning

27 Jun 30 - Jul 3 Diane C. Jul 4 - 6 Diane C.

28 Jul 7 - 10 Diane C. Jul 11 - 13 Pam L.

29 Jul 14 - 17 Donna D. Jul 18 - 20

30 Jul 21 - 24 TYO Jul 25 - 27 Chelsea G.

31 Jul 28 - 31 Linda G. Aug 1 - 3 Chrystal A.

32 Aug 4 - 7 TYO Aug 8 - 10 Priscilla H.

33 Aug 11 - 14 TYO Aug 15 - 17

34 Aug 18 - 21 Aug 22 - 24 Mary H.

35 Aug 25 - 28 Aug 29 - 31 Labor Day Weekend

36 Sep 1 - 4 Labor Day Mon Sep 5 - 7 Julie Campbell

37 Sep 8 - 11 Jean G. Sep 12 - 14 Sheri Cr

38 Sep 15 - 18 TYO Sep 19 - 21 Pam S.

39 Sep 22 - 25 Nancy K. Sep 26 - 28 Gail S.

40 Sep 29 - Oct 2 Sandy Hall Oct 3 - 5 Donielle F.

41 Oct 6 - 9 June O. Oct 10 - 12 Michele H.

42 Oct 13 - 16 TYO Deb Horman Oct 17 - 19 Wendy W.
43 Oct 20 - 23 Deb R. Oct 24 - 26 Tamie A.
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44 Oct 27 - 30 Linda H. Oct 31 - Nov 2 Karen M

45 Nov 3 - 6 Deb S. Nov 7 - 9 Amy H.

46 Nov 10 - 13 Jackie S. Nov 14 - 16 Sherri W.  

47 Nov 17 - 20 Laurel A. Nov 21 - 23 TYO

48 Nov 24 - 27 THANKSGIVING Nov 28 - 30 THANKSGIVING Julie Harned

49 Dec 1 - 4 Pat B. Dec 5 - 7 Tammy V.

50 Dec 8 - 11 Lisa W. Dec 12 - 14 Janae H.

51 Dec 15 - 18 CLOSED Dec 19 - 21 CLOSED
52 Dec 22 - 25 CLOSED Dec 26 - 28 CLOSED



CP1 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Melissa Wiseman Jan 9 - 11 Gail Schultz

2 Jan 12 - 15 Trina Kmiec Jan 16 - 18 Holly Wiseman

3 Jan 19 - 22 Jan 23 - 25 Lisa Steffan

4 Jan 26 - 29 SMT Jan 30 - Feb 1 Cindy Bitterman

5 Feb 2 - 5 Colleen Fitzpatrick Feb 6 - 8 Jennette Maier

6 Feb 9 - 12 Feb 13 - 15 Annette LeBlanc TYO

7 Feb 16 - 19 Feb 20 - 22 Chris Sims

8 Feb 23 - 26 Bernadette Osika Feb 27 - Mar 1 Rhonda Bleisner

9 Mar 2 - 5 Amy Henry Mar 6 - 8 Amy H.

10 Mar 9 - 12 Deb Stallings Mar 13 - 15 Kathy Bartlet (Krisi C)

11 Mar 16 - 19 Kathy Eley Mar 20 - 22 Becky, Lori, Paula, Phyllis

12 Mar 23 - 26 Lynell Swan Mar 27 - 28 Pam Siesel

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Jenny Patten Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Linda Hildreth Apr 10 - 12 Cindy Bitterman

15 Apr 13 - 16 Priscilla Hose Apr 17 - 19 Michelle Dickson

16 Apr 20 - 23 Paulette Ackerson Apr 24 - 26 Tamie Ackerson

17 Apr 27 - 30 Nancy Steenwyck May 1 - 3 Christine Reeves

18 May 4 - 7 Deb Stallings May 8 - 10 MOTHER'S DAY Sheila Mi

19 May 11 - 14 Louann Edmiston May 15 - 17 Joan Schult

20 May 18 - 21 June O May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WKND

21 May 25 - 28 MEMORIAL DAY May 29 - 31 Gail Schultz

22 Jun 1 - 4 Jun 5 - 7 Deb Richmond

23 Jun 8 - 11 Annette Turner Jun 12 - 14 Tami Bailey

24 Jun 15 - 18 Barbara Olson Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY 

25 Jun 22 - 25 Jill Gillian Jun 26 - 28 Annette LeBlanc

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Jul 3 - 5 Kris Denning

27 Jul 6 - 9 Diane Christensen Jul 10 - 12 Diane C.

28 Jul 13 - 16 Diane C. Jul 17 - 19 Pam Lincoln

29 Jul 20 - 23 Donna Delmotte Jul 24 - 26

30 Jul 27 - 30 Gail Schultz Jul 31 - Aug 2 Chelsea Gubbins

31 Aug 3 - 6 Aug 7 - 9 Chrystal Aseltine

32 Aug 10 - 13 Debbie Brown Aug 14 - 16 Priscilla Hare

33 Aug 17 - 20 Irene Bostwick Aug 21 - 23 Peggy Pineau

34 Aug 24 - 27 Aug 28 - 30 Mary Haigh

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Norma Thompson Sep 4 - 6 LABOR DAY WKND 

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Sep 11 - 13 Julie Campbell

37 Sep 14 - 17  Jean Grabowski Sep 18 - 20 Sheri Crump

38 Sep 21 - 24 Phyllis Gross Sep 25 - 27 Pam Siesel

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Nancy Kloster Oct 2 - 4 Gail Schultz

40 Oct 5 - 8 Sandy Hall Oct 9 - 11 Donielle Fidler

41 Oct 12 - 15 June O. Oct 16 - 18 Michele Huver

42 Oct 19 - 22 Sue Ann Parkes Oct 23 - 25 Wendy Walko

43 Oct 26 - 29 Deb Richmond Oct 30 - Nov 1 Tamie Ackerson
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44 Nov 2 - 5 Linda Hildreth Nov 6 - 8 Karen Morley

45 Nov 9 - 12 Deb Stallings Nov 13 - 15 Amy Henry

46 Nov 16 - 19 Jackie Speer Nov 20 - 22 Sherri Waterman

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING Julie Harned

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Laurel Allyn Dec 4 - 6 Tonya Bugg

49 Dec 7 - 10 Pat Bermeister Dec 11 - 13 Tammy Vuduras

50 Dec 14 - 17 Lisa Wilson Dec 18 - 20 Janae Haase

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED


